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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff
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Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Village District (District)

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

BALDWINSVILLE
     331      340       16        2        3        0      242 750       992 33%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%LYSANDER, District 4        4   0%      54   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     427      471       34        7        5        0      412 1007     1,419 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%LYSANDER, District 7        2   0%      60   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     350      408       19        3        1        0      299 839     1,138 30%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%LYSANDER, District 12        4   0%      53   4%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,108    1,219       69       12        9        0      953      2,596     3,549 31%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%LYSANDER       10   0%     167   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     277      255       19        4        0        0      251 603       854 32%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%VAN BUREN, District 3        3   0%      43   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     399      389       33        2        5        0      356 894     1,250 31%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%VAN BUREN, District 4        4   0%      62   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     676      644       52        6        5        0      607      1,497     2,104 32%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%VAN BUREN        7   0%     105   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,784    1,863      121       18       14        0    1,560      4,093     5,653 31%  32%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%BALDWINSVILLE       17   0%     272   4%       0   0%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%

CAMILLUS
     300      219       28        5        3        0      241 600       841 35%  26%   3%   0%   0%   0%  28%CAMILLUS, District 13        4   0%      41   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     300      219       28        5        3        0      241        600       841 35%  26%   3%   0%   0%   0%  28%CAMILLUS        4   0%      41   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     300      219       28        5        3        0      241        600       841 35%  26%   3%   0%   0%   0%  28%CAMILLUS        4   0%      41   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

EAST SYRACUSE
     306      181       17        7        2        0      290 570       860 35%  21%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%DEWITT, District 9       10   1%      45   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     372      222       12       11        1        0      313 671       984 37%  22%   1%   1%   0%   0%  31%DEWITT, District 11        6   0%      46   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     678      403       29       18        3        0      603      1,241     1,844 36%  21%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%DEWITT       16   0%      91   4%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     678      403       29       18        3        0      603      1,241     1,844 36%  21%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%EAST SYRACUSE       16   0%      91   4%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

ELBRIDGE
     209      314       21        1        1        0      206 585       791 26%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%ELBRIDGE, District 5        9   1%      29   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     209      314       21        1        1        0      206        585       791 26%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%ELBRIDGE        9   1%      29   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     209      314       21        1        1        0      206        585       791 26%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%ELBRIDGE        9   1%      29   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

FABIUS
      64      109        5        0        0        0       68 190       258 24%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%FABIUS, District 1        2   0%      10   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      64      109        5        0        0        0       68        190       258 24%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%FABIUS        2   0%      10   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      64      109        5        0        0        0       68        190       258 24%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%FABIUS        2   0%      10   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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FAYETTEVILLE
     246      137        4        1        2        0      168 428       596 41%  22%   0%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 5        1   0%      37   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     285      193        5        0        3        0      196 520       716 39%  26%   0%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS, District 7        0   0%      32   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     271      196        8        0        0        0      182 505       687 39%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%MANLIUS, District 8        0   0%      30   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     345      228       11        1        2        0      207 615       822 41%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%MANLIUS, District 17        4   0%      24   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     281      167        8        2        3        0      199 493       692 40%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 21        4   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,428      921       36        4       10        0      952      2,561     3,513 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS        9   0%     151   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,428      921       36        4       10        0      952      2,561     3,513 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%FAYETTEVILLE        9   0%     151   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

JORDAN
     240      287       39        1        1        0      214 612       826 29%  34%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%ELBRIDGE, District 2        3   0%      37   4%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     240      287       39        1        1        0      214        612       826 29%  34%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%ELBRIDGE        3   0%      37   4%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     240      287       39        1        1        0      214        612       826 29%  34%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%JORDAN        3   0%      37   4%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

LIVERPOOL
     416      289       12        2        1        0      290 768     1,058 39%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%SALINA, District 3        0   0%      48   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     316      175       13        3        6        0      197 547       744 42%  23%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%SALINA, District 4        2   0%      30   4%       1   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     732      464       25        5        7        0      487      1,315     1,802 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%SALINA        2   0%      78   4%       1   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     732      464       25        5        7        0      487      1,315     1,802 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%LIVERPOOL        2   0%      78   4%       1   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

MANLIUS
     288      194        7        0        4        0      224 537       761 37%  25%   0%   0%   0%   0%  29%MANLIUS, District 14        1   0%      43   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     385      254       13        3        2        0      235 707       942 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%MANLIUS, District 20        5   0%      43   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     379      261       25        7        1        0      258 717       975 38%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%MANLIUS, District 23        1   0%      42   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     284      241       24        0        2        0      255 579       834 34%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%MANLIUS, District 27        1   0%      27   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,336      950       69       10        9        0      972      2,540     3,512 38%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS        8   0%     155   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,336      950       69       10        9        0      972      2,540     3,512 38%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS        8   0%     155   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

MARCELLUS
     238      219       11        5        6        0      179 510       689 34%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%MARCELLUS, District 3        0   0%      30   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     238      188       10        3        3        0      194 481       675 35%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%MARCELLUS, District 4        3   0%      36   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     476      407       21        8        9        0      373        991     1,364 34%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MARCELLUS        3   0%      66   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     476      407       21        8        9        0      373        991     1,364 34%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MARCELLUS        3   0%      66   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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MINOA
     257      258       19        3        2        0      238 579       817 31%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%MANLIUS, District 9        2   0%      38   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      70       70        5        1        0        0       76 157       233 30%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%MANLIUS, District 16        1   0%      10   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     281      232       28        5        4        0      229 600       829 33%  27%   3%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS, District 19        7   0%      43   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     222      181       16        1        3        0      219 453       672 33%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%MANLIUS, District 24        1   0%      29   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     830      741       68       10        9        0      762      1,789     2,551 32%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%MANLIUS       11   0%     120   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     830      741       68       10        9        0      762      1,789     2,551 32%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%MINOA       11   0%     120   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

NORTH SYRACUSE
     298      268       29        3        3        0      266 630       896 33%  29%   3%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO, District 5        3   0%      26   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     217      138        6        3        1        0      165 395       560 38%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO, District 6        1   0%      29   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     515      406       35        6        4        0      431      1,025     1,456 35%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO        4   0%      55   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     267      213       19        0        2        0      204 541       745 35%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%CLAY, District 2        2   0%      37   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     313      212       28        3        1        0      297 612       909 34%  23%   3%   0%   0%   0%  32%CLAY, District 9        6   0%      47   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     242      177       19        2        3        0      241 482       723 33%  24%   2%   0%   0%   0%  33%CLAY, District 10        1   0%      38   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     324      248       15        5        2        0      263 645       908 35%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%CLAY, District 38        3   0%      47   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,146      850       81       10        8        0    1,005      2,280     3,285 34%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%CLAY       12   0%     169   5%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,661    1,256      116       16       12        0    1,436      3,305     4,741 35%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%NORTH SYRACUSE       16   0%     224   4%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

SKANEATELES
     458      466       20        3        4        0      304 1014     1,318 34%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%SKANEATELES, District 2        1   0%      62   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     340      341       11        0        1        0      275 734     1,009 33%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%SKANEATELES, District 4        1   0%      40   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     798      807       31        3        5        0      579      1,748     2,327 34%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%SKANEATELES        2   0%     102   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     798      807       31        3        5        0      579      1,748     2,327 34%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%SKANEATELES        2   0%     102   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 1ST WARD
     289      202        7        5        1        0      239 537       776 37%  26%   0%   0%   0%   0%  30%GEDDES, District 1        1   0%      32   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     113       72        5        2        1        0      104 213       317 35%  22%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES, District 9        2   0%      18   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     156      113       14        1        3        0      174 310       484 32%  23%   2%   0%   0%   0%  35%GEDDES, District 12        3   0%      19   3%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     558      387       26        8        5        0      517      1,060     1,577 35%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES        6   0%      69   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     558      387       26        8        5        0      517      1,060     1,577 35%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%SOLVAY - 1ST WARD        6   0%      69   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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TULLY
     181      225       20        3        2        0      151 459       610 29%  36%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%TULLY, District 1        0   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     181      225       20        3        2        0      151        459       610 29%  36%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%TULLY        0   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     181      225       20        3        2        0      151        459       610 29%  36%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%TULLY        0   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 2ND WARD
     235      193       14        1        4        0      232 477       709 33%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES, District 3        3   0%      26   3%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     186      201       12        4        1        0      158 436       594 31%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%GEDDES, District 13        2   0%      28   4%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     421      394       26        5        5        0      390        913     1,303 32%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%GEDDES        5   0%      54   4%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     421      394       26        5        5        0      390        913     1,303 32%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%SOLVAY - 2ND WARD        5   0%      54   4%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 3RD WARD
     238      161       10        2        2        0      214 441       655 36%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES, District 4        1   0%      27   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     180      154       15        2        0        0      178 383       561 32%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%GEDDES, District 14        3   0%      29   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     418      315       25        4        2        0      392        824     1,216 34%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES        4   0%      56   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     418      315       25        4        2        0      392        824     1,216 34%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%SOLVAY - 3RD WARD        4   0%      56   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  12,114   10,062      706      119       97        0    9,903 34%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%

County Totals
    24,826    34,729     117   0%   1,583   4%       4   0%      18   0%       6   0%       0   0%
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